
JV/VAR boys schedule
tickets tickets

Day Date Opponent JV VAR Band basketball Cheer
Tue. 1-Dec @ Hillsboro 6:00
Fri. 4-Dec Fayetteville 6:00 8:00 x 4 3
Tue. 8-Dec @ Whiteoa 6:00 8:00 2 2
Fri. 11-Dec Ripley* 6:00 8:00 7 5
Sat. 12-Dec Batavia 3:00 5:00 7 5
Tue. 15-Dec @ Fairfield  6:00 8:00 2 2
Fri. 18-Dec West Union 6:00 8:00 x 4 3
Tue. 22-Dec @ McClain 6:00
Wed. 30-Dec @ Paint Valley 8:00 2 2
Tue. 5-Jan Huntington 6:00 8:00 7 5
Fri. 8-Jan @ North Ad 6:00 7:30 2 2
Sat. 9-Jan Western Br 4:00 7 5
Tue. 12-Jan Mancheste 6:00 8:00 x 4 3
Fri. 15-Jan @ Eastern* 6:00 8:00 2 2
Tue. 19-Jan Zane Trace 6:00 8:00 7 5
Fri. 22-Jan @ Ripley* 6:00 7:30 2 2
Tue. 26-Jan Georgetow 6:00 8:00 x 4 3
Fri. 29-Jan @ West Un 6:00 7:30 2 2
Tue. 2-Feb Whiteoak* 6:00 8:00 x 4 3
Fri. 5-Feb North Adam 6:00 8:00 x 4 3
Tue. 9-Feb @ Peebles* 6:00 7:30 2 2
Fri. 12-Feb Eastern* 6:00 8:00 x 4 3
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